

È
ITEM NO.117

COURT NO.6

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1004 OF 2003

JAWALA SINGH (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAGAT SINGH (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18277 of 2003

(With application for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 12/04/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. M.F. Humayunisha,Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Rufus,Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call the matters after four weeks, as prayed for.

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay Aggar

wal)

Court Master

Court Master